Optical Component Catalog
OEM and Prototype Manufacturing
 Waveplates
¶ Crystal Quartz
¶ Mica
Windows
¶ Parallel
¶ Wedged

Clear Aperture: >85% of central  dimension
Chamfer: 0.38mm @ 45Á typical
Order Example
RAP  ðð 05  ðð UV
BK
UV
Material Codes
Product
Code
Size Code Material
Code
Size Codes
04:  10.0mm
05:  12.7mm
06:  15.0mm
08:  20.0mm
10:  25.4mm
15:  38.1mm
20:  50.8mm
  8
¶ Standard Right Angle Prisms (RAP) are uncoated.
¶ Non-standard prisms are also available, but require a quotation for price and delivery. Please contact OptiSource, LLC
Technical Sales for all of your non-standard requirements.
           www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
Bending/ Folding  Prisms
Product Code: BP / FP
Dimensional Tolerance: +0.000 /-0.010ò [+0.00/-0.25mm]
Angular Tolerance: < 3 arc minutes
Clear Aperture: >85% of central  dimension
Chamfer: 0.38mm @ 45Á typical
¶ Standard Bending Prisms (BP) are AR coated on both legs at the customer specified wavelength.
¶ Standard Folding Prisms (FP) are AR coated on the hypotenuse at the customer specified wavelength.
¶ Non-standard bending and folding prisms are also available, but require a quotation for price and delivery. Please con-
tact OptiSource, LLC Technical Sales for all of your non-standard requirements.
Order Example
BP  ðð 05  ðð UV  ðð 532
BK
UV
Material Codes
Product
Code
Size Code Material
Code
Wavelength
(nm)
Size Codes Product Code
BP: Bending Prism
FP: Folding Prism
     9   www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
04:  10.0mm
05:  12.7mm
06:  15.0mm
08:  20.0mm
10:  25.4mm
15:  38.1mm
20:  50.8mm
Brewsterôs Dispersing Prisms
Product Code: BDP

Please contact OptiSource, LLC Technical Sales for all of your non-standard requirements.
QWPM 1064 10   ðð   ðð   ðð   ðð 2 R15
Order Example
Product
Code
Wavelength
(nm)
Retardation
Code
Diameter
Code
Mount
Code
Standard Wavelengths (nm)
248.0 257.0 266.0 308.0 354.7
400.0 405.0 488.0 514.5 532.0
632.8 670.0 694.3 780.0 800.0
810.0 1030.0 1047.0 1053.0  1064.0
1315.0  1319.0  1550.0
Standard Diameter Codes
04:  10.0mm
05:  12.7mm
06:  15.0mm
08:  20.0mm
10:  25.4mm
12:  30.0mm
15:  38.1mm
20:  50.8mm
Standard Mount Codes
R10:  25.4mm OD
R15:  38.1mm OD
R20:  50.8mm OD
R30:  76.2mm OD
  12            www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
Zero-Order Waveplates
Substrate Material: Crystal Quartz
Diameter Tolerance: +0.000/-0.010ò [+0.00/-0.25mm]
Standard Thickness Range: 0.80-1.60mm
Transmitted Wavefront Distortion: ɚ/10 @ 632.8nm over clear aperture
Surface Quality: 10-5
Parallelism: Ò 0.5 arc seconds
Clear Aperture: Ó central 85% of diameter
Retardation Tolerance: ɚ/100-ɚ/600 typical (wavelength dependent)
Damage Threshold: 1MW/cm
2
(CW); 10J/cm
2
, 10ns pulse typical @ 1064nm
¶ Zero-Order Waveplates (QWPO/ASQWPO) are available coated or uncoated; with or without  anodized aluminum
mounts.
¶ Customer specified antireflection coatings are available, beginning on catalog page 38.
¶ Standard Zero-Order waveplates are optically contacted, but are also available air-spaced (AS).
¶ Non-standard dimensions, shapes and wavelengths are also available, but require a quotation for price and delivery.
Please contact OptiSource, LLC Technical Sales for all of your non-standard requirements.
 QWPO or
ASQWPO 1064 10   ðð   ðð   ðð   ðð 2 R15
Order Example
Product
Code
Wavelength
(nm)
Retardation
Code
Diameter
Code
Mount
Code
Standard Wavelengths (nm) Standard Diameter Codes Standard Mount Codes
R10:  25.4mm OD
R15:  38.1mm OD
R20:  50.8mm OD
R30:  76.2mm OD
04:  10.0mm
05:  12.7mm
06:  15.0mm
08:  20.0mm
10:  25.4mm
12:  30.0mm
15:  38.1mm
20:  50.8mm
Product Code: QWPO / ASQWPO
     13  www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
248.0 257.0 266.0 308.0 354.7
400.0 405.0 488.0 514.5 532.0
632.8 670.0 694.3 780.0 800.0
810.0 1030.0 1047.0 1053.0  1064.0
1315.0  1319.0  1550.0
Low-Order Waveplates
Product Code: QWPL
Substrate Material: Crystal Quartz
Diameter Tolerance: +0.000/-0.010ò [+0.00/-0.25mm]
Standard Thickness Range: 0.100-0.250mm
Transmitted Wavefront Distortion: ɚ/10 @ 632.8nm over clear aperture
Surface Quality: 10-5
Parallelism: Ò 0.5 arc seconds
Clear Aperture: Ó central 85% of diameter
Retardation Tolerance: ɚ/100-ɚ/600 typical (wavelength dependent)
Damage Threshold: 1MW/cm
2
(CW); 10J/cm
2
, 10ns pulse typical @ 1064nm
¶ Low-Order Waveplates (QWPL) are available coated or uncoated; with or without  anodized aluminum mounts.
¶ Customer specified antireflection coatings are available, beginning on catalog page 38.
¶ Non-standard dimensions, shapes and wavelengths are also available, but require a quotation for price and delivery.
Please contact OptiSource, LLC Technical Sales for all of your non-standard requirements.
QWPL 1064 05   ðð   ðð   ðð   ðð 2 R10
 Order Example
Product
Code
Wavelength
(nm)
Retardation
Code
Diameter
Code
Mount
Code
Standard Wavelengths (nm) Standard Diameter Codes
04:  10.0mm
05:  12.7mm
06:  15.0mm
08:  20.0mm
10:  25.4mm
12:  30.0mm
15:  38.1mm
20:  50.8mm
Standard Mount Codes
R10:  25.4mm OD
R15:  38.1mm OD
R20:  50.8mm OD
R30:  76.2mm OD
  14            www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
248.0 257.0 266.0 308.0 354.7
400.0 405.0 488.0 514.5 532.0
632.8 670.0 694.3 780.0 800.0
810.0 1030.0 1047.0 1053.0  1064.0
1315.0  1319.0  1550.0
Ultra-Thin Waveplates
Product Code: UTWP
Substrate Material: Crystal Quartz
Diameter Tolerance: +0.000/-0.010ò [+0.00/-0.25mm]
Standard Thickness Range: 50-100 microns
Transmitted Wavefront Distortion: ɚ/10 @ 632.8nm over clear aperture
Surface Quality: 10-5
Parallelism: Ò 0.5 arc seconds
Clear Aperture: Ó central 85% of diameter
Retardation Tolerance: ɚ/100-ɚ/600 typical (wavelength dependent)
Damage Threshold: 1MW/cm
2
(CW); 10J/cm
2
, 10ns pulse typical @ 1064nm
¶ Ultra-Thin Waveplates (UTWP) are available coated or uncoated; with or without  anodized aluminum mounts.
¶ Customer specified antireflection coatings are available, beginning on catalog page 38.
¶ Non-standard dimensions, shapes and wavelengths are also available, but require a quotation for price and delivery.
Please contact OptiSource, LLC Technical Sales for all of your non-standard requirements.
UTWP 1064 10   ðð   ðð   ðð   ðð 2 R15
 Order Example
Product
Code
Wavelength
(nm)
Retardation
Code
Diameter
Code
Mount
Code
Standard Wavelengths (nm) Standard Diameter Codes
04:  10.0mm
05:  12.7mm
06:  15.0mm
08:  20.0mm
10:  25.4mm
12:  30.0mm
15:  38.1mm
20:  50.8mm
 Standard Mount Codes
R10:  25.4mm OD
R15:  38.1mm OD
R20:  50.8mm OD
R30:  76.2mm OD
     15 www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
248.0 257.0 266.0 308.0 354.7
400.0 405.0 488.0 514.5 532.0
632.8 670.0 694.3 780.0 800.0
810.0 1030.0 1047.0 1053.0  1064.0
1315.0  1319.0  1550.0
Dual-Order Waveplates
Product Code: QWPD
Substrate Material: Crystal Quartz
Diameter Tolerance: +0.000/-0.010ò [+0.00/-0.25mm]
Standard Thickness Range: 0.100-3.00mm
Transmitted Wavefront Distortion: ɚ/10 @ 632.8nm over clear aperture
Surface Quality: 10-5
Parallelism: Ò 0.5 arc seconds
Clear Aperture: Ó central 85% of diameter
Retardation Tolerance: ɚ/100-ɚ/500 typical (wavelength dependent)
Damage Threshold: 1MW/cm
2
(CW); 10J/cm
2
, 10ns pulse typical @ 1064nm
¶ Dual-Order Waveplates (QWPD) are available coated or uncoated; with or without  anodized aluminum mounts.
¶ Customer specified antireflection coatings are available, beginning on catalog page 38.
¶ In the event that two requested wavelengths and retardations do not allow for the design to meet standard Opti-
Source retardation tolerances, the customer will be requested to optimize for one wavelength and retardation.
¶ Non-standard dimensions, shapes and wavelengths are also available, but require a quotation for price and delivery.
Please contact OptiSource, LLC Technical Sales for all of your non-standard requirements.
QWPD 1064 2   ðð   ðð   ðð   ðð 532 1
 Order Example
Product
Code
Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Retardation
Code
Retardation
Code
Standard Diameter Codes
04:  10.0mm
05:  12.7mm
06:  15.0mm
08:  20.0mm
10:  25.4mm
12:  30.0mm
15:  38.1mm
20:  50.8mm
 Standard Mount Codes
R10:  25.4mm OD
R15:  38.1mm OD
R20:  50.8mm OD
R30:  76.2mm OD
  ðð   ðð 06 R10
Diameter
Code
Mount
Code
  16            www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
Compound Dual-Order Waveplates
Product Code: QWPDC
Substrate Material: Crystal Quartz
Diameter Tolerance: +0.000/-0.010ò [+0.00/-0.25mm]
Standard Thickness Range: 0.100-3.00mm
Transmitted Wavefront Distortion: ɚ/10 @ 632.8nm over clear aperture
Surface Quality: 10-5
Parallelism: Ò 0.5 arc seconds
Clear Aperture: Ó central 85% of diameter
Retardation Tolerance: ɚ/100-ɚ/500 typical (wavelength dependent)
Damage Threshold: 1MW/cm
2
(CW); 10J/cm
2
, 10ns pulse typical @ 1064nm
Order Example
¶ Compound Dual-Order Waveplates (QWPDC) are available coated or uncoated; with or without  anodized aluminum
mounts.
¶ Customer specified antireflection coatings are available, beginning on catalog page 38.
¶ In the event that two requested wavelengths and retardations do not allow for the design to meet standard Opti-
Source retardation tolerances, the customer will be requested to optimize for one wavelength and retardation.
¶ The two plate design offers more thermal stability than the single plate design.
¶ Non-standard dimensions, shapes and wavelengths are also available, but require a quotation for price and delivery.
Please contact OptiSource, LLC Technical Sales for all of your non-standard requirements.
QWPDC 1064 2   ðð   ðð   ðð   ðð 532 1
Product
Code
Wavelength
(nm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Retardation
Code
Retardation
Code
Standard Diameter Codes
04:  10.0mm
05:  12.7mm
06:  15.0mm
08:  20.0mm
10:  25.4mm
12:  30.0mm
15:  38.1mm
20:  50.8mm
Standard Mount Codes
R10:  25.4mm OD
R15:  38.1mm OD
R20:  50.8mm OD
R30:  76.2mm OD
  ðð   ðð 10 R15
Diameter
Code
Mount
Code
     17 www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
 Achromatic Waveplates
Product Code: ACWP
Substrate Material: Synthetic Crystal Quartz/Magnesium Fluoride
Transmitted Wavefront Distortion:  ɚ/4 @ 632.8nm over clear aperture
Surface Quality: 40-20
Retardation Tolerance: ɚ/100 typical
WAVELENGTH REGIONS:  450-650nm; 550-750nm, 650-1100nm, 1050-
1500nm
¶ Achromatic Waveplates (ACWP) are BBAR coated for their respective spectral region.
ACWP 450-650 06 4
 Order Example
  ðð   ðð   ðð
Product
Code
Wavelength
Range (nm)
Diameter
Code
Retardation
Code
06:  15.0 mm
10:  25.4 mm
Standard Diameter Codes  Standard Mount Sizes and CA
Optic
Diameter
(mm)
Mount diameter
and length (mm)
CA
(mm)
MC
15.0 25.4 x 6.35 12.8 R10
25.4 30.0 x 6.35 21.6 R12
  18            www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
R10   ðð
Mount Code
(MC)
 Achromatic Waveplates
Product Code: ACWP
  18-1
T
(%)
Wavelength (nm)
ACWP-450-650-XX-2
440 480 520 560 600 640 680 720 760
0.20
0.40
0.80
1.00
1.20
www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
 Achromatic Waveplates
Product Code: ACWP
  18-2               www.optisourcellc.com     Telephone (505)792-0277         Fax (505)792-0281         sales@optisourcellc.com
Phase
(Waves)
Wavelength (nm)
ACWP-550-750-XX-4
520 560 600 640 680 720 760 800 840
0.228
0.232
0.236
0.240
0.248
0.252
0.256
0.260
Phase
(Waves)
Wavelength (nm)
ACWP-550-750-XX-2
520 560 600 640 680 720 760 800 840
0.440
0.450